Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 269
e Funding Year is or 2016

Committed
Amount

Requested
Amount

Service

Applicant (BEN)

State FRN Svc SLD Explanation

Provider (SPIN)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Alachua County
School District
(127655)

Cobb County School
District (127276)

Cobb County School
District (127276)

Cobb County School
District (127276)

Dekalb County
Public Library
(127270)

Lake Wales Charter
Schools (16062480)

FL

GA

GA

GA

GA

FL

1699072577

1699024996

1699024534

1699015786

1699142569

1699124825

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Your FRN has been
approved. However,
although your Funding
Year 2011 FCC For...

MR1:Your FRN has been
approved. However,
although your Funding
Year 2011 FCC For...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$679,636.50 to
$657,951.5...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$28,127.68

$400,329.22

$789,646.63

$210,495.94

$191,394.50

$34,514.90

$28,127.68

$400,329.22

$789,646.63

$210,495.94

$191,394.50

$0.00




Committed
Amount

Service
Provider (SPIN)

Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

FRN Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Computacenter
United States
INC (143032245)

Lowndes County
School District
(127486)

Lowndes County
School District
(127486)

Lowndes County
School District
(127486)

Savannah-Chatham
County Public
School District
(127462)

Taylor County
School District
(127421)

Taylor County
School District
(127421)

Taylor County
School District
(127421)

Taylor County
School District
(127421)

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

1699018889

1699018924

1699019006

1699019392

1699031602

1699031591

1699031581

1699031569

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

DR1:The Category Two
budget for BEN 33852 is
$32,100. Your total
requested Categ...

DR1:The Category Two
budget for BEN 33853 is
$59,400. Your total
requested Categ...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$21,960.00

$8,540.00

$9,760.00

$1,422,806.40

$11,900.00

$27,400.74

$7,744.42

$8,562.73

$21,960.00

$8,540.00

$9,760.00

$1,422,806.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

Provider (SPIN)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Carrabassett Valley
Academy (4553)

Concord School
District (121054)

Roseville City Elem
Sch Dist (144582)

Roseville Jt Un High
Sch Dist (144568)

Roseville Jt Un High
Sch Dist (144568)

San Juan Unified
School Dist
(144543)

School Admin
District 09 (121749)

ME

NH

CA

CA

CA

CA

ME

1699115754

1699003713

1699018512

1699036890

1699036886

1699030513

1699096733

VS

VS

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Line Count for
FRN Line Item 1 was
modified from 1 to 50 to
agree with t...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:Based on the
applicanta€™ s request,
For FRN 1699036886
the question is this ...

MR1:Data Transmission
and/or Internet Access
Services requested in
FRN are conne...

DR1:The Category Two
budget for Entity 4540,
4565 and 16023697 is
over budget. ...

Amount

$2,396.33

$6,434.40

$5,427.84

$449.70

$21,030.00

$37,982.98

$72,426.90

Amount

$2,396.33

$6,434.40

$5,427.84

$449.70

$21,030.00

$37,982.98

$0.00




Service

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

Provider (SPIN)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

School Admin
District 52 (121456)

Seta Head Start
(16040915)

Blair Taylor School
District (133311)

Browerville School
Dist 787 (133948)

Cairo Public Library
(124168)

Carinos Charter
School (16051983)

Creston Comm
Schools (132218)

Dolton School
District 148
(135781)

ME

CA

WI

MN

NY

NM

IA

IL

1699133845

1699074700

1699069076

1699117278

1699137537

1699093519

1699087147

1699113710

VS

IA

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Data Transmission
and/or Internet Access
Services requested in
FRN are conne...

MRI1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in acc...

DR1:Thirty percent or
more of this FRN
includes a request for
Complete Filtering...

DR1:Applicant has not
provided sufficient
documentation needed to
determine the ...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.||MR2:The
amount of the fun...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$4,517.11

$15,049.80

$2,975.00

$2,396.00

$1,800.00

$2,868.75

$2,065.21

$10,381.05

Amount

$4,517.11

$15,049.80

$2,975.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,868.75

$2,065.21

$10,381.05




Committed
Amount

Service
Provider (SPIN)

Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

FRN Status

SLD Explanation

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Flemington-Raritan
Reg Dist (123518)

Forest Ridge School
Dist 142 (135603)

Gasconade County
Sch DistR 1
(137312)

Gholson Indep
School District
(141143)

Gooding Joint
School Dist 231
(142627)

Greater
Poughkeepsie Lib
Dist (124257)

Holdingford School
Dist 738 (133922)

Iron County School
District C4 (137432)

NJ

IL

MO

TX

ID

NY

MN

MO

1699054884

1699095366

1699037716

1699058707

1699128319

1699115254

1699122052

1699096671

IC

IC

IC

MB

IC

IA

BM

BM

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

DR1:Thirty percent or
more of this FRN
includes a request for
CIPA Filter conten...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

DR1:The
maintenance/technical
support contract or
portion of the cited
contract ...

$5,336.00

$2,100.00

$1,995.00

$2,137.75

$16,371.00

$2,835.00

$600.00

$4,377.60

$5,336.00

$2,100.00

$0.00

$2,137.75

$16,371.00

$2,835.00

$600.00

$0.00




Service

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

Provider (SPIN)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Keytesville School

District R3 (137354) MO

Kingsland School
District 2137 MN
(133756)

La Crescent-Hokah
Sch Dist 300 MN
(133730)

Leland Comm Unit
School Dist 1 IL
(135701)

Lenox Community
School Dist IA
(132235)

Montezuma Unif
School Dist 371 KS
(138189)

Mount Carmel High
School (70742)

Ocosta School
District 172 WA
(145334)

1699075855

1699099085

1699116068

1699080328

1699110775

1699008239

1699133702

1699089864

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

MB

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

DR1:The FCC Form 470
that established the
competitive bidding
process for this F...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $5,250.00
to $3,588.48 to bring
entity under budge...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$1,048.00

$3,420.00

$2,460.04

$4,952.50

$400.00

$3,675.00

$1,144.80

$4,164.23

Amount

$1,048.00

$3,420.00

$2,460.04

$4,952.50

$0.00

$0.00

$1,144.80

$4,164.23




Service

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

Provider (SPIN)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Princeville C U Sch
Dist 326 (136161)

Princeville C U Sch
Dist 326 (136161)

Rawlins County
School District 105
(138118)

Red Hook Public
Library (124242)

Red Lake School
District 38 (134021)

Regional Education
Cooperative #6
(17002192)

River Bend Comm
School Dist 2
(135954)

St Charles School
Dist 858 (133746)

IL

IL

KS

NY

NM

IL

MN

1699057454

1699053953

1699104162

1699028802

1699027671

1699071258

1699072016

1699035993

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Basic Maintenance
of Internal Connections

FRN was modified from

non-recurrin...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in acc...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$300.00

$2,400.00

$7,830.40

$1,350.00

$4,288.25

$27,261.00

$10,496.50

$2,751.80

Amount

$0.00

$2,400.00

$7,830.40

$1,350.00

$0.00

$27,261.00

$10,496.50

$2,751.80




Committed
Amount

Service
Provider (SPIN)

Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

State FRN Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

St. Anthony Of
Padua R C Church
(21310)

Stanton County
School Dist 452
(138176)

Stoutland R-2
School District
(137433)

Wallington Public
School Dist
(122721)

West Prairie Cu
School Dis 103
(136522)

West Prairie Cu
School Dis 103
(136522)

Weston Christian
Academy
(16077537)

Weston Christian
Academy
(16077537)

DE

KS

MO

NJ

IL

IL

FL

FL

1699060051

1699007037

1699045128

1699119965

1699026817

1699090241

1699040245

1699040306

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $5,400.00
to $2,700.00 to...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. CR1:FCC
Form 471 application
161015348 was
cancele...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$2,278.00

$10,200.00

$6,468.50

$3,009.00

$5,036.00

$5,036.00

$2,140.00

$200.00

$2,278.00

$10,200.00

$6,468.50

$3,009.00

$0.00

$5,036.00

$2,140.00

$0.00




Service Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN)  State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

Provider (SPIN) Amount Amount

MR1:Approved as
Family Zone Inc Windsor Comm Unit submitted. MR1:The
(143054081) St ey SRR U e JILE S0.00

any RAL correctio...
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