

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 269
- Funding Year is or 2016

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Alachua County School District (127655)	FL	1699072577	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$28,127.68	\$28,127.68
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Cobb County School District (127276)	GA	1699024996	IC	Funded	MR1:Your FRN has been approved. However, although your Funding Year 2011 FCC For...	\$400,329.22	\$400,329.22
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Cobb County School District (127276)	GA	1699024534	IC	Funded	MR1:Your FRN has been approved. However, although your Funding Year 2011 FCC For...	\$789,646.63	\$789,646.63
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Cobb County School District (127276)	GA	1699015786	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$679,636.50 to \$657,951.5...	\$210,495.94	\$210,495.94
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Dekalb County Public Library (127270)	GA	1699142569	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$191,394.50	\$191,394.50
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Lake Wales Charter Schools (16062480)	FL	1699124825	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$34,514.90	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Lowndes County School District (127486)	GA	1699018889	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$21,960.00	\$21,960.00
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Lowndes County School District (127486)	GA	1699018924	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$8,540.00	\$8,540.00
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Lowndes County School District (127486)	GA	1699019006	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$9,760.00	\$9,760.00
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Savannah-Chatham County Public School District (127462)	GA	1699019392	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$1,422,806.40	\$1,422,806.40
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Taylor County School District (127421)	GA	1699031602	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 33852 is \$32,100. Your total requested Categ...	\$11,900.00	\$0.00
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Taylor County School District (127421)	GA	1699031591	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 33853 is \$59,400. Your total requested Categ...	\$27,400.74	\$0.00
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Taylor County School District (127421)	GA	1699031581	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$7,744.42	\$0.00
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Taylor County School District (127421)	GA	1699031569	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$8,562.73	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Carrabassett Valley Academy (4553)	ME	1699115754	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,396.33	\$2,396.33
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Concord School District (121054)	NH	1699003713	VS	Funded	MR1:The Line Count for FRN Line Item 1 was modified from 1 to 50 to agree with t...	\$6,434.40	\$6,434.40
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Roseville City Elem Sch Dist (144582)	CA	1699018512	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$5,427.84	\$5,427.84
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Roseville Jt Un High Sch Dist (144568)	CA	1699036890	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$449.70	\$449.70
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Roseville Jt Un High Sch Dist (144568)	CA	1699036886	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicantâ€™s request, For FRN 1699036886 the question is this ...	\$21,030.00	\$21,030.00
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	San Juan Unified School Dist (144543)	CA	1699030513	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne...	\$37,982.98	\$37,982.98
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	School Admin District 09 (121749)	ME	1699096733	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for Entity 4540, 4565 and 16023697 is over budget. ...	\$72,426.90	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	School Admin District 52 (121456)	ME	1699133845	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$4,517.11	\$4,517.11
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Seta Head Start (16040915)	CA	1699074700	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne...	\$15,049.80	\$15,049.80
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Blair Taylor School District (133311)	WI	1699069076	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR1:FRN(s) modified in acc...	\$2,975.00	\$2,975.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Browerville School Dist 787 (133948)	MN	1699117278	IC	Not Funded	DR1:Thirty percent or more of this FRN includes a request for Complete Filtering...	\$2,396.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Cairo Public Library (124168)	NY	1699137537	BM	Not Funded	DR1:Applicant has not provided sufficient documentation needed to determine the ...	\$1,800.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Carinos Charter School (16051983)	NM	1699093519	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,868.75	\$2,868.75
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Creston Comm Schools (132218)	IA	1699087147	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR2:The amount of the fun...	\$2,065.21	\$2,065.21
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Dolton School District 148 (135781)	IL	1699113710	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$10,381.05	\$10,381.05

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Flemington-Raritan Reg Dist (123518)	NJ	1699054884	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$5,336.00	\$5,336.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Forest Ridge School Dist 142 (135603)	IL	1699095366	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Gasconade County Sch Dist R 1 (137312)	MO	1699037716	IC	Not Funded	DR1:Thirty percent or more of this FRN includes a request for CIPA Filter conten...	\$1,995.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Gholson Independ School District (141143)	TX	1699058707	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,137.75	\$2,137.75
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Gooding Joint School Dist 231 (142627)	ID	1699128319	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$16,371.00	\$16,371.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Greater Poughkeepsie Lib Dist (124257)	NY	1699115254	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,835.00	\$2,835.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Holdingford School Dist 738 (133922)	MN	1699122052	BM	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n...	\$600.00	\$600.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Iron County School District C4 (137432)	MO	1699096671	BM	Not Funded	DR1:The maintenance/technical support contract or portion of the cited contract ...	\$4,377.60	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Keytesville School District R3 (137354)	MO	1699075855	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,048.00	\$1,048.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Kingsland School District 2137 (133756)	MN	1699099085	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$3,420.00	\$3,420.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	La Crescent-Hokah Sch Dist 300 (133730)	MN	1699116068	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,460.04	\$2,460.04
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Leland Comm Unit School Dist 1 (135701)	IL	1699080328	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$4,952.50	\$4,952.50
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Lenox Community School Dist (132235)	IA	1699110775	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The FCC Form 470 that established the competitive bidding process for this F...	\$400.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Montezuma Unif School Dist 371 (138189)	KS	1699008239	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$5,250.00 to \$3,588.48 to bring entity under budge...	\$3,675.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Mount Carmel High School (70742)	IL	1699133702	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,144.80	\$1,144.80
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Ocosta School District 172 (145334)	WA	1699089864	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$4,164.23	\$4,164.23

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Princeville C U Sch Dist 326 (136161)	IL	1699057454	BM	Funded	MR1:Basic Maintenance of Internal Connections FRN was modified from non-recurrin...	\$300.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Princeville C U Sch Dist 326 (136161)	IL	1699053953	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Rawlins County School District 105 (138118)	KS	1699104162	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$7,830.40	\$7,830.40
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Red Hook Public Library (124242)	NY	1699028802	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Red Lake School District 38 (134021)	MN	1699027671	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR1:FRN(s) modified in acc...	\$4,288.25	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Regional Education Cooperative #6 (17002192)	NM	1699071258	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$27,261.00	\$27,261.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	River Bend Comm School Dist 2 (135954)	IL	1699072016	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$10,496.50	\$10,496.50
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	St Charles School Dist 858 (133746)	MN	1699035993	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,751.80	\$2,751.80

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	St. Anthony Of Padua R C Church (21310)	DE	1699060051	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$5,400.00 to \$2,700.00 to...	\$2,278.00	\$2,278.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Stanton County School Dist 452 (138176)	KS	1699007037	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Stoutland R-2 School District (137433)	MO	1699045128	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$6,468.50	\$6,468.50
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Wallington Public School Dist (122721)	NJ	1699119965	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$3,009.00	\$3,009.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	West Prairie Cu School Dis 103 (136522)	IL	1699026817	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. CR1:FCC Form 471 application 161015348 was cancel...	\$5,036.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	West Prairie Cu School Dis 103 (136522)	IL	1699090241	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$5,036.00	\$5,036.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Weston Christian Academy (16077537)	FL	1699040245	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,140.00	\$2,140.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Weston Christian Academy (16077537)	FL	1699040306	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$200.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Windsor Comm Unit Sch Dist 1 (136351)	IL	1699047937	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$799.00	\$0.00



[Source: E-rate Manager](#)

E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

Data generated on Friday, January 16th, 2026 at 08:02 AM CST